Major Baseball Teams

Team Schedule: Major Baseball New Prairie Team 1
Date
5/3/2021
5/6/2021
5/10/2021
5/18/2021
5/27/2021
6/2/2021
6/5/2021
6/7/2021
6/9/2021
6/15/2021
6/17/2021
6/24/2021
6/26/2021
6/28/2021
Team Schedule: Major Baseball South East Team 1
Date
5/3/2021
5/8/2021
5/10/2021
5/13/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/22/2021
5/25/2021
6/1/2021
6/5/2021
6/17/2021
6/19/2021
6/22/2021
6/28/2021
Team Schedule: Major Baseball South East Team 2
Date
5/6/2021
5/8/2021
5/8/2021
5/13/2021
5/17/2021
5/22/2021
5/24/2021
5/27/2021
6/1/2021
6/5/2021
6/8/2021
6/12/2021

Start Time | Visitor Division Name ' Visitor Name

6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
9:00 AM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
9:00 AM
6:15 PM

Start Time
6:15 PM
9:00 AM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
9:00 AM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
9:00 AM
6:15 PM
9:00 AM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM

Start Time
6:15 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
9:00 AM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
9:00 AM
6:15 PM
9:00 AM

Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball

Major Baseball

Visitor Division Name

Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball

Major Baseball

Visitor Division Name

Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball

Major Baseball

South Side Team 1
New Prairie Team 1
Warren Team 1

New Prairie Team 1
South East Team 2
New Prairie Team 1
South East Team 1
New Prairie Team 1
New Prairie Team 1
New Prairie Team 1
South East Team 1
Warren Team 1

South Side Team 1

New Prairie Team 1

Visitor Name
Warren Team 1
South East Team 2
South East Team 1
South Side Team 1
New Prairie Team 1
South East Team 1
South East Team 1
Warren Team 1
South East Team 2
South East Team 1
South East Team 1
South East Team 1
South East Team 1

New Prairie Team 1

Visitor Name

New Prairie Team 1
South East Team 2
South East Team 2
South East Team 2
South Side Team 1
South East Team 1
South Side Team 1
South East Team 2
South East Team 2
Warren Team 1
South East Team 2

South East Team 2

Home Division Name Home Name

Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball

Major Baseball

Home Division Name

Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball

Major Baseball

Home Division Name

Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball

Major Baseball

New Prairie Team 1
South East Team 2
New Prairie Team 1
South East Team 1
New Prairie Team 1
Warren Team 1

New Prairie Team 1
Warren Team 1

South Side Team 1
South East Team 2
New Prairie Team 1
New Prairie Team 1
New Prairie Team 1

South East Team 1

Home Name
South East Team 1
South East Team 1
South Side Team 1
South East Team 1
South East Team 1
Warren Team 1
South East Team 2
South East Team 1
South East Team 1
New Prairie Team 1
New Prairie Team 1
South Side Team 1
South East Team 2

South East Team 1

Home Name
South East Team 2
South East Team 1
South Side Team 1
Warren Team 1
South East Team 2
South East Team 2
South East Team 2
New Prairie Team 1
South East Team 1
South East Team 2
Warren Team 1

South Side Team 1



6/15/2021 6:15 PM Major Baseball
6/22/2021 6:15 PM Major Baseball
Team Schedule: Major Baseball South Side Team 1
Date Start Time | Visitor Division Name
5/3/2021 6:15 PM Major Baseball
5/6/2021 6:15PM | Major Baseball
5/8/2021 9:00 AM Major Baseball
5/10/2021 6:15 PM Major Baseball
5/13/2021 6:15 PM Major Baseball
5/17/2021 6:15 PM Major Baseball
5/20/2021 6:15 PM Major Baseball
5/24/2021 6:15 PM Major Baseball
6/9/2021 6:15 PM Major Baseball
6/12/2021 9:00 AM | Major Baseball
6/15/2021 6:15 PM Major Baseball
6/19/2021 9:00 AM Major Baseball
6/26/2021 9:00 AM Major Baseball
6/28/2021 6:15 PM Major Baseball
Team Schedule: Major Baseball Warren Team 1
Date Start Time | Visitor Division Name
5/3/2021 6:15 PM Major Baseball
5/6/2021 6:15PM | Major Baseball
5/10/2021 6:15 PM Major Baseball
5/13/2021 6:15 PM Major Baseball
5/18/2021 6:15 PM Major Baseball
5/20/2021 6:15 PM Major Baseball
5/25/2021 6:15 PM Major Baseball
6/2/2021 6:15 PM Major Baseball
6/5/2021 9:00 AM Major Baseball
6/7/2021 6:15 PM Major Baseball
6/8/2021 6:15 PM Major Baseball
6/15/2021 6:15 PM Major Baseball
6/24/2021 6:15 PM Major Baseball
6/28/2021 6:15 PM Major Baseball
Managers
Major Baseball New Prairie Team 1 Tyson Greenwood
Major Baseball South East Team 1 | Chris Eickleberry
Major Baseball South East Team 2 | Kris Gundrum
Major Baseball South Side Team 1 | Timothy Gordon-White
Major Baseball Warren Team 1 John Buszkiewicz

New Prairie Team 1

South East Team 1

Visitor Name
South Side Team 1
South Side Team 1
South East Team 2
South East Team 1
South Side Team 1
South Side Team 1
Warren Team 1
South Side Team 1
New Prairie Team 1
South East Team 2
South Side Team 1
South East Team 1
South Side Team 1

Warren Team 1

Visitor Name
Warren Team 1
South Side Team 1
Warren Team 1
South East Team 2
South East Team 1
Warren Team 1
Warren Team 1
New Prairie Team 1
Warren Team 1
New Prairie Team 1
South East Team 2
South Side Team 1
Warren Team 1

Warren Team 1

574-252-6020
574-329-0113
574-298-8124
574-302-8396
219-5632-4477

Major Baseball

Major Baseball

Home Division Name

Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball

Major Baseball

Home Division Name

Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball

Major Baseball

South East Team 2

South East Team 2

Home Name

New Prairie Team 1
Warren Team 1
South Side Team 1
South Side Team 1
South East Team 1
South East Team 2
South Side Team 1
South East Team 2
South Side Team 1
South Side Team 1
Warren Team 1
South Side Team 1
New Prairie Team 1

South Side Team 1

Home Name
South East Team 1
Warren Team 1
New Prairie Team 1
Warren Team 1
Warren Team 1
South Side Team 1
South East Team 1
Warren Team 1
South East Team 2
Warren Team 1
Warren Team 1
Warren Team 1
New Prairie Team 1

South Side Team 1



