## Major Baseball Teams

Team Schedule: Major Baseball New Prairie Team 1					
Date	Start Time	Visitor Division Name	Visitor Name	Home Division Name	Home Name
5/3/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	South Side Team 1	Major Baseball	New Prairie Team 1
5/6/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	New Prairie Team 1	Major Baseball	South East Team 2
5/10/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	Warren Team 1	Major Baseball	New Prairie Team 1
5/18/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	New Prairie Team 1	Major Baseball	South East Team 1
5/27/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	South East Team 2	Major Baseball	New Prairie Team 1
6/2/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	New Prairie Team 1	Major Baseball	Warren Team 1
6/5/2021	9:00 AM	Major Baseball	South East Team 1	Major Baseball	New Prairie Team 1
6/7/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	New Prairie Team 1	Major Baseball	Warren Team 1
6/9/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	New Prairie Team 1	Major Baseball	South Side Team 1
6/15/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	New Prairie Team 1	Major Baseball	South East Team 2
6/17/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	South East Team 1	Major Baseball	New Prairie Team 1
6/24/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	Warren Team 1	Major Baseball	New Prairie Team 1
6/26/2021	9:00 AM	Major Baseball	South Side Team 1	Major Baseball	New Prairie Team 1
6/28/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	New Prairie Team 1	Major Baseball	South East Team 1
Team Schedule: Major Baseball South East Team 1					
Date	Start Time	Visitor Division Name	Visitor Name	Home Division Name	Home Name
5/3/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	Warren Team 1	Major Baseball	South East Team 1
5/8/2021	9:00 AM	Major Baseball	South East Team 2	Major Baseball	South East Team 1
5/10/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	South East Team 1	Major Baseball	South Side Team 1
5/13/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	South Side Team 1	Major Baseball	South East Team 1
5/18/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	New Prairie Team 1	Major Baseball	South East Team 1
5/18/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	South East Team 1	Major Baseball	Warren Team 1
5/22/2021	9:00 AM	Major Baseball	South East Team 1	Major Baseball	South East Team 2
5/25/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	Warren Team 1	Major Baseball	South East Team 1
6/1/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	South East Team 2	Major Baseball	South East Team 1
6/5/2021	9:00 AM	Major Baseball	South East Team 1	Major Baseball	New Prairie Team 1
6/17/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	South East Team 1	Major Baseball	New Prairie Team 1
6/19/2021	9:00 AM	Major Baseball	South East Team 1	Major Baseball	South Side Team 1
6/22/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	South East Team 1	Major Baseball	South East Team 2
6/28/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	New Prairie Team 1	Major Baseball	South East Team 1
Team Schedule: Major Baseball South East Team 2					
Date	Start Time	Visitor Division Name	Visitor Name	Home Division Name	Home Name
5/6/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	New Prairie Team 1	Major Baseball	South East Team 2
5/8/2021 5/8/2021	9:00 AM	Major Baseball	South East Team 2 South East Team 2	Major Baseball	South East Team 1 South Side Team 1
5/13/2021	9:00 AM 6:15 PM	Major Baseball Major Baseball	South East Team 2	Major Baseball Major Baseball	Warren Team 1
5/17/2021		-	South Side Team 1	-	South East Team 2
5/22/2021	6:15 PM 9:00 AM	Major Baseball Major Baseball	South Side Team 1 South East Team 1	Major Baseball Major Baseball	South East Team 2 South East Team 2
5/24/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	South Side Team 1	Major Baseball	South East Team 2
5/27/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	South East Team 2	Major Baseball	New Prairie Team 1
6/1/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	South East Team 2	Major Baseball	South East Team 1
6/5/2021	9:00 AM	Major Baseball	Warren Team 1	Major Baseball	South East Team 2
6/8/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	South East Team 2	Major Baseball	Warren Team 1
6/12/2021	9:00 AM	Major Baseball	South East Team 2	Major Baseball	South Side Team 1
	9.00 AW	IVIAJUI DASEDAII	JUUIT EAST HEATT 2	Majur DaseDall	South Side realth I

1

6/15/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	New Prairie Team 1	Major Baseball	South East Team 2
6/22/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	South East Team 1	Major Baseball	South East Team 2
Team Schedule: Major Baseball South Side Team 1					
Date	Start Time	Visitor Division Name	Visitor Name	Home Division Name	Home Name
5/3/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	South Side Team 1	Major Baseball	New Prairie Team 1
5/6/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	South Side Team 1	Major Baseball	Warren Team 1
5/8/2021	9:00 AM	Major Baseball	South East Team 2	Major Baseball	South Side Team 1
5/10/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	South East Team 1	Major Baseball	South Side Team 1
5/13/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	South Side Team 1	Major Baseball	South East Team 1
5/17/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	South Side Team 1	Major Baseball	South East Team 2
5/20/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	Warren Team 1	Major Baseball	South Side Team 1
5/24/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	South Side Team 1	Major Baseball	South East Team 2
6/9/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	New Prairie Team 1	Major Baseball	South Side Team 1
6/12/2021	9:00 AM	Major Baseball	South East Team 2	Major Baseball	South Side Team 1
6/15/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	South Side Team 1	Major Baseball	Warren Team 1
6/19/2021	9:00 AM	Major Baseball	South East Team 1	Major Baseball	South Side Team 1
6/26/2021	9:00 AM	Major Baseball	South Side Team 1	Major Baseball	New Prairie Team 1
6/28/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	Warren Team 1	Major Baseball	South Side Team 1
Team Schedule: Major Baseball Warren Team 1					
Date	Start Time	Visitor Division Name	Visitor Name	Home Division Name	Home Name
5/3/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	Warren Team 1	Major Baseball	South East Team 1
5/6/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	South Side Team 1	Major Baseball	Warren Team 1
5/10/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	Warren Team 1	Major Baseball	New Prairie Team 1
5/13/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	South East Team 2	Major Baseball	Warren Team 1
5/18/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	South East Team 1	Major Baseball	Warren Team 1
5/20/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	Warren Team 1	Major Baseball	South Side Team 1
5/25/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	Warren Team 1	Major Baseball	South East Team 1
6/2/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	New Prairie Team 1	Major Baseball	Warren Team 1
6/5/2021	9:00 AM	Major Baseball	Warren Team 1	Major Baseball	South East Team 2
6/7/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	New Prairie Team 1	Major Baseball	Warren Team 1
6/8/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	South East Team 2	Major Baseball	Warren Team 1
6/15/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	South Side Team 1	Major Baseball	Warren Team 1
6/24/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	Warren Team 1	Major Baseball	New Prairie Team 1
6/28/2021	6:15 PM	Major Baseball	Warren Team 1	Major Baseball	South Side Team 1

## Managers

Major Baseball	New Prairie Team 1	Tyson	Greenwood	574-252-6020
Major Baseball	South East Team 1	Chris	Eickleberry	574-329-0113
Major Baseball	South East Team 2	Kris	Gundrum	574-298-8124
Major Baseball	South Side Team 1	Timothy	Gordon-White	574-302-8396
Major Baseball	Warren Team 1	John	Buszkiewicz	219-532-4477